NEW TRANSFERS BY MAJOR, CLASS LEVEL AND INCOMING MEAN GPA
2014-2015 ACADEMIC YEAR

College of Arts & Sciences

Degree Program
Concentration

Art (BA)
Computer Graphics
Art/Secondary Ed. Certification (BA)

Arts & Sciences (General)

Biology (BS)
Bio/Clinical Sciences
Biotechnology
Ecology & Environmental Biology
Health Professions

Biology/Secondary Ed. Certification (BS)
Ecology & Environment

Chemistry (BS)
Biochemistry
Business
Forensics
Health Professions

Communication Journalism (BA)
Electronic Media
Print Media
Public Relations

Computer Engineering (BS)

Computer Science (BS)
Computer Graphics
Embedded Systems
Related Discipline

Software Engineering (BS)

Economics (BS)
Business
Public Administration
Social Science

English (BA)
Writing
English/Secondary Ed. Certification (BA)

Earth & Space Science (BSED)
Geoenvironmental Studies (BS)
Geography (BS)

Geographic Info Systems

Health Care Administration (BS)
Professional Studies (BS)
Technical Leadership & Administration

History (BA)
Public History
History/Social Studies Certification (BSEd)
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Total
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Mean
College
GPA

2.87
NA
3.63

2.60

3.11
3.50
3.27
2.78
3.30

3.50

2.73
3.11
NA
2.84
NA

NA
3.03
3.11
2.94

2.68
3.01
2.19
NA
3.23

2.38
2.80
NA
2.19

3.03
NA
3.17

2.99
2.85
NA
2.85

NA
NA
NA

3.10
3.25
3.39
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College of Arts & Sciences (continued)

Degree Program
Concentration

Human Communication Studies (BA)
Interdisciplinary Arts (BA)

International Studies (BA)
Comparative & Global Cultures
European Studies
Global Political Relations

Mathematics (BS)
Applied Math
Statistics

Mathematics/Secondary Ed. Certification (BS)

Applied Physics (BS)
Nanofabrication

Physics (BS)

Physics (BSED)

Political Science (BA)
Public Administration (BS)

Psychology (BA)
Saociology (BA)

French (BA)
Spanish (BA)

COLLEGE TOTAL

College of Business

Accounting (BSBA)

Information Tech for Business Ed /
Secondary Ed. Certification (BSBA)

Management Information Systems (BSBA)

Finance (BSBA)
Personal Financial Planning

Management (BSBA)
Entrepreneurship & Corporate
General Management
Human Resource Management
International Management

Marketing (BSBA)

Supply Chain Management (BSBA)
Logistics

Business Administration (General)

COLLEGE TOTAL
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b/
Mean
College
GPA

2.68
2.65
4.00
NA
NA
2.68
3.08
NA
NA
3.57
3.78
3.55
NA

2.94
3.16

2.98
2.47

2.97
2.66

2.93

2.94

2.93
3.07

321
NA

3.23
3.02
3.47
2.88
3.06

3.15
NA

2.99

3.06



College of Education and Human Services

Degree Program
Concentration

Criminal Justice (BS)
Exercise Science (BS)

ECH Elem: PRE K-4 (BSEd)
Early Childhood

Mid Level/Elem: GR 4-8 (BSED)
Language Arts
Math and Science
Science
Science and Social Studies
Social Studies

Special Ed & Early Childhood Ed (BSED)

Saocial Work (BSW)

COLLEGE TOTAL

Undeclared

Undeclared Business
Undeclared Education
Undeclared Sciences
Undeclared Social Science

TOTAL - Office of Undeclared Students

TOTAL NEW TRANSFERS
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a/ Classification based on transcript evaluation - credits on database. Non-degree students are not included.

b/ Caution, could be mean of single entry.

Total
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b/
Mean

College
GPA
3.09
2.76
3.39
3.05

3.00
3.52
3.08
3.32
3.07

3.43

2.92

3.11

2.53
2.74
2.50
2.14
NA

2.52

2.95



