NEW TRANSFERS BY MAJOR, CLASS LEVEL AND INCOMING MEAN GPA 2014-2015 ACADEMIC YEAR

College of Arts & Sciences						b/ Mean
Degree Program Concentration	a/ Freshmen	Sophomore	Junior	Senior	Total	College GPA
Art (BA)	1	3	0	0	4	2.87
Computer Graphics	0	0	0	0	0	NA
Art/Secondary Ed. Certification (BA)	0	1	0	0	1	3.63
Arts & Sciences (General)	13	5	0	0	18	2.60
Biology (BS)	1	3	2	1	7	3.11
Bio/Clinical Sciences	0	1	0	1	2	3.50
Biotechnology	0	0	2	1	3	3.27
Ecology & Environmental Biology	0	1	0	0	1	2.78
Health Professions	2	7	1	0	10	3.30
Biology/Secondary Ed. Certification (BS)	2	,	1	0	10	5.50
Ecology & Environment	1	0	0	0	1	3.50
Chemistry (BS)	2	1	0	0	3	2.73
Biochemistry	0	0	0	1	1	3.11
Business	0	0	0	0	1	NA
Forensics						
	0	0	1	0	1	2.84
Health Professions	0	0	0	0	0	NA
Communication Journalism (BA)	0	0	0	0	0	NA
Electronic Media	4	5	0	0	9	3.03
Print Media	1	1	0	0	2	3.11
Public Relations	2	5	2	1	10	2.94
Computer Engineering (BS)						
Computer Science (BS)	10	8	1	0	19	2.68
Computer Graphics	1	1	0	0	2	3.01
Embedded Systems	0	0	1	0	1	2.19
Related Discipline	0	0	0	0	0	NA
Software Engineering (BS)	0	2	0	0	2	3.23
Economics (BS)	1	1	1	0	3	2.38
Business	2	4	1	1	8	2.80
Public Administration	0	0	0	0	0	NA
Social Science	0	1	0	0	1	2.19
English (BA)	1	3	0	1	5	3.03
Writing English/Secondary Ed. Certification (BA)	0 0	$0 \\ 2$	0 0	0 0	0 2	NA 3.17
English/Secondary Ed. Certification (DA)	0	2	0	0	2	5.17
Earth & Space Science (BSED)	1	0	0	1	2	2.99
Geoenvironmental Studies (BS)	4	6	0	0	10	2.85
Geography (BS)	0	0	0	0	0	NA
Geographic Info Systems	0	0	2	0	2	2.85
Health Care Administration (BS)	0	0	0	0	0	NA
Professional Studies (BS)	0	0	0	ů 0	0	NA
Technical Leadership & Administration	0	0	0	0	0	NA
History (DA)	2	5	0	0	7	2 10
History (BA)	2 0	5 0	0 1	0 0	7 1	3.10 3.25
Public History						
History/Social Studies Certification (BSEd)	1	0	0	0	1	3.39

2	4
э	4

34						1- /
College of Arts & Sciences (continued)						b/ Mean College
Degree Program Concentration	Freshmen	Sophomore	Junior	Senior	Total	GPA
Human Communication Studies (BA)	5	2	1	0	8	2.68
Interdisciplinary Arts (BA)	0	2	0	0	2	2.65
International Studies (BA) Comparative & Global Cultures	0	1	0	0	1	4.00
European Studies	0	0	0	0	0	4.00 NA
Global Political Relations	0	0	0	0	0	NA
Mathematics (BS)	3	2	1	0	6	2.68
	3 0	2	0	0	3	2.08
Applied Math Statistics	0	0	0	1 0	3 0	5.08 NA
Mathematics/Secondary Ed. Certification (BS)	0	0	0	0	0	NA
Anglisd Dississ (DC)	2	2	1	0	6	2.57
Applied Physics (BS)	2	3	1	0	6	3.57
Nanofabrication	0	1	0	0 0	1	3.78
Physics (BS)	1	1	1 0	0	3 0	3.55 NA
Physics (BSED)	0	0	0	0	0	NA
Political Science (BA)	7	1	0	0	8	2.94
Public Administration (BS)	3	1	0	0	4	3.16
Psychology (BA)	9	15	8	0	32	2.98
Sociology (BA)	4	5	0	0	9	2.47
French (BA)	0	0	1	0	1	2.97
Spanish (BA)	1	1	0	0	2	2.66
COLLEGE TOTAL	85	103	29	9	226	2.93
College of Business						
Accounting (BSBA) Information Tech for Business Ed /	3	13	3	1	20	2.94
Secondary Ed. Certification (BSBA)	1	0	0	0	1	2.93
Management Information Systems (BSBA)	4	2	1	0	7	3.07
Einenee (BSDA)	1	2	2	0	7	2 01
Finance (BSBA) Personal Financial Planning	1 0	3 0	3 0	0 0	7 0	3.21 NA
Management (BSBA) Entrepreneurship & Corporate	0	3	1	0	4	3.23
General Management	4	3	2	0	4 9	3.02
Human Resource Management	4	1	2	0	4	3.02
International Management	0	1	0	0	4	2.88
Marketing (BSBA)	9	4	3	0	16	2.88 3.06
	,	·	2	č	••	2.00
Supply Chain Management (BSBA)	0	2	2	1	5	3.15
Logistics	0	0	0	0	0	NA
Business Administration (General)	4	5	1	0	10	2.99
COLLEGE TOTAL	26	37	19	2	84	3.06

b/

						b/
College of Education and Human Services Degree Program Concentration	Freshmen	Sophomore	Junior	Senior	Total	Mean College GPA
Criminal Justice (BS)	5	12	2	0	19	3.09
Exercise Science (BS)	4	1	1	0	6	2.76
ECH Elem: PRE K-4 (BSEd) Early Childhood	5 3	10 0	1 0	2 0	18 3	3.39 3.05
Mid Level/Elem: GR 4-8 (BSED) Language Arts Math and Science Science Science and Social Studies Social Studies	0 0 0 0 0	2 1 1 1 0	0 0 0 0 1	0 0 0 0 0	2 1 1 1 1	3.00 3.52 3.08 3.32 3.07
Special Ed & Early Childhood Ed (BSED)	3	2	1	0	6	3.43
Social Work (BSW)	8	8	8	1	25	2.92
COLLEGE TOTAL	28	38	14	3	83	3.11
Undeclared Undeclared Business Undeclared Education Undeclared Sciences Undeclared Social Science TOTAL - Office of Undeclared Students	47 1 2 1 52	1 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0	48 1 2 1 53	2.53 2.74 2.50 2.14 NA 2.52
TOTAL NEW TRANSFERS	191	179	62	14	446	2.95

a/ Classification based on transcript evaluation - credits on database. Non-degree students are not included.

b/ Caution, could be mean of single entry.